
Legend

Symbole Nom Compte

SPOT - Rush MH5 6

Stairville LED blinders - 5
ch 2

PAR 64 - CP62 1

Unique 2.1 Hazer 1

DEC 1K 3

PC 1 K ADB 5

PAR 64 - CP61 7

PC 500 punto 2

Stairville SterStrobe - 3ch 1

ACL 8

VP 1

Stairville SHOW BAR TRI
18X3 RGB - 54 ch 4

RUSH MH6 Wash 4

Rush PAR 2 RGBW Zoom 6

SMAC07 - PIL - 2021 PLOT
Lighting Design:  GAB NOT

Venue : SMAC07 / LA PRESQU'ILE
Venue Tech Director MATTHIEU PICOT

Contact technique@smac07.com
Venue:  SMAC07 / LA PRESQU'ILE

Version 12/2020

SETUP
- DESK : GRANDMA 2 ONPc WING
- REMOTE : MA ligthco 48/96
- PC + Touchscreen
- 2 Universes (1 trad / 1 machines)
- HANG FIXTURES ARE FIX

SETUPSETUP
- DESK : GrandMa2 ONPC command wing- DESK : GrandMa2 ONPC command wing

- REMOTE : MA Lightcommander 48/96- REMOTE : MA Lightcommander 48/96
- PC + Touchscreen- PC + Touchscreen

- 2 UNIVERSES : 1 Trad + 1 Machines- 2 UNIVERSES : 1 Trad + 1 Machines
- HANG FIXTURES ARE FIX- HANG FIXTURES ARE FIX

SMAC07 - PIL - 2022SMAC07 - PIL - 2022
Light Design - Light Design - Gab NotGab Not

Venue - Venue - SMAC07, La Presqu’ileSMAC07, La Presqu’ile
Tech Director - Tech Director - Matthieu PICOTMatthieu PICOT

Contact - Contact - technique@smac07.comtechnique@smac07.com
Version - Version - 05/202205/2022

TRADTRAD
1.001 - 2* PC 1K / Face1.001 - 2* PC 1K / Face
1.002 - «614» / Face1.002 - «614» / Face
1.003 - 614 / Face1.003 - 614 / Face
1.004 - «614» / Face1.004 - «614» / Face
1.005 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat av J1.005 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat av J
1.006 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat av C1.006 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat av C
1.007 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat ar J1.007 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat ar J
1.008 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat ar C1.008 - PAR64 CP61 / Lat ar C
1.009 - PC 500 / Manteau1.009 - PC 500 / Manteau
1.010 - PC 500 / Manteau1.010 - PC 500 / Manteau
1.011 - PC 1K / Med J1.011 - PC 1K / Med J
1.012 - PC 1K / Loint M1.012 - PC 1K / Loint M
1.013 - PC 1K / Med C1.013 - PC 1K / Med C
1.014 - PAR64 CP61 / Med J1.014 - PAR64 CP61 / Med J
1.015 - PAR64 CP61 / Loint J1.015 - PAR64 CP61 / Loint J
1.016 - PAR64 CP61 / Loint C1.016 - PAR64 CP61 / Loint C
1.017 - PAR64 CP61 / Med C1.017 - PAR64 CP61 / Med C
1.018 - 2* ACL1.018 - 2* ACL

ASSERVISASSERVIS
2.001 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint J2.001 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint J
2.017 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Med2.017 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Med
2.033 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint2.033 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint
2.049 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint2.049 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint
2.065 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Med2.065 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Med
2.081 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint C2.081 - MARTIN RUSH MH5 profile / Loint C

2.097 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint J2.097 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint J
2.111 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint2.111 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint
2.125 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint2.125 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint
2.139 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint C2.139 - MARTIN RUSH MH6 wash / Loint C

2.153 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP J2.153 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP J
2.162 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP2.162 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP
2.171 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP2.171 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP
2.180 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP C2.180 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / SSP C

2.189 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / Face Lat J2.189 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / Face Lat J
2.198 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / Face Lat C2.198 - MARTIN RUSH PAR2 9ch / Face Lat C

2.243 - Straiville blinder 5ch2.243 - Straiville blinder 5ch
2.248 - Straiville blinder 5ch2.248 - Straiville blinder 5ch

2.256 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP J2.256 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP J
2.310 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP2.310 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP
2.364 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP2.364 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP
2.418 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP C2.418 - Stairville showbartri 54ch / SSP C

2.472 - Stairville stairstrob 3ch2.472 - Stairville stairstrob 3ch
2.511 - Uniq 2ch2.511 - Uniq 2ch

PATCHPATCH
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